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Women's Tearn Sabre
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Medallist

Medal N0c Nanre

GOLD RUS - Russian Federation FEDORKINA EKaterina

KORMILITSYNA Svetiana

NETCHAEVA EIena

VELIKAIA Sophia

SJLVER -lPN - lapan KANEKO Sakura

NAKAMURA Haruko

NAKAYAMA SeiTa

BROr'iZE POL - Poland JOZWIAK Bogna

KARPiNSKA Kataflyna

SCCHA Akeksändra

WIECKOWSKA irena
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Women's Team Sabre
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Fencing

Women's Team Sabre

uNt\rEHBtÄsF *eüs
lzrrlB

Entry N-ist By Event

As of WED 17 AUG 2005

t{oc Name Sub Bib Date or Birth Hand 1i,i5'
CHN - People's Republic of China FU Quanyi

GUO Fei
NI Hong
SUN Henan

HUN - Hungary

lTA - Italy

jPN - Japan

KOR. - Korea

POL - Poland

RUS - Russian Federation

THA - Thailand

TUR - Turkey

UKR - Ukraine

21 NOV 1983
21 IAN 1988
28 FEB 1986
25 iUN 1986
29 AUG 1984
30 sEP 1983
11 MAR 1986
13 APR 1982
22 MAY 1981

1 DEC 1983
8 SEP 1986

13 AUG 1979
6 iuN 1982

22 NOV 1983
21 iUL 1982
12 IUN 1983
15 MAY 1983
15 MAY 1982
25 APR 1983
10 IAN 1986

30 MAR 1982
17 FEB 1982
29 JAN 1983
11 AUG 1984
14 rUN 1979
I JUN 1985

18 APR 1977
24 DEC 1981

5 ruN 1983
3 NOV 1986

16 oCT 1986
16 MAY 1987
14 oCT 1984
7 NOV 1987
30 lul 1984

135
737
139
122
123
130
109
129
111
114
140
110
L26
113
L2s
515
108
L24
L07
115
101
LT7
103
105
102
144
t20
128
L42
L32
L34
136
J-l"o

119
127
t41

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

KERECSENYI Georgina
PIECS Adrienn
VARGA DoTa

ALVARANO Daniela
BUCCIONE Francesca
PAGANO Rosanna
ROMANO llaria
KANEKO SaKura
NAKAMURA Haruko
NAKAYAMA SeiTa
KIM Keum Hwa
LEE Hye Sun
LEE Shin Mi

ROH Kyung Ae
iOZWIAK Bogna
KARPINSKA Katarzyna
SOCHA Akeksandra
WiECKOWSKA irena
FED0RKINA Ekaterina
KORMILITSYNA Svetlana
NETCHAEVA EIenA
VELIKAIA Sophia
PHIMKAEO Nuanchan
SAMABOOT Supanna
WONGWISUTIWET Wilasinee
DELIORMANLI SemTa
ERGUZ Mine
GUNER Senay
KHOMROVA Olena
NEDASHKOVSKAYA DaTya
PUNDYK Galyna
SHYMKO Maryna

Tota! numben of fencers: 35 (Number of substitutes :0)

Legend:
CQ - Continental Qualifications EI - Ep6e Individual FI - Foii Individual FT - Foil Team Hand - Handedness llST - Host Country

IWR - Individual World Ranking ORZ - FIE Official individual/team Ranking by Zone Qualif. - Qualification Rk - Rank ET - Ep6e Team

SUB- Substitute S- Substitute SI- Sabrelndividual ST- SabreTeam TWR- TeamWorldRanking WLDC- WildCard

Note: Ail changes are available in INFO.
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